
PROFILE

RDG A  Series

CITIZEN
LED Quality

750mA
Working CurrentC

30W  
Rated powerW

IP20Mono

RIDGE SERIES A

RDG A
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YYZ Ridge series are extruded aluminium trimless profile systems with a seamless design 

offering consistent solutions with aesthetical prominence in hospitality, residential and 

commercial applications. The profiles can run across walls and ceilings creating three- 

dimensional continuous lines of light with a minimalistic look. The deeply recessed 230 V track 

ensures that the driver housings of the lights are unobtrusively hidden in the channel.

FEATURES

FINISH

750mA

30W

WORKING CURRENT

RATED POWER

RADIANCE ANGLE

LAMP LIFE

MOUNTING

CONNECTION

DIMENSIONS

OPERATION TEMP

CONTROL

WHITE, SILVER, BLACK 
750mA

30W

15°/24°/36°

50,000 HRS

CEILING RECESSED

INDOOR RATED CONNECTIONS 
Ø87 x 121mm 

-20° C   -  +50° C

ON/OFF, 1-10V, DALI

ELECTRICAL DATA

POWER CONSUMPTION

SUPPLY VOLTAGE

COLORS

220-240VAC(REMOTE DRIVER)

2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K

CRI 90

LUMEN

DRIVER

2187lm @ 3000K

PROFILE

DIMENSIONS

2000

16

13

93

121

Ø87

±90°

±90° ±90°

ORDERING LOGIC

Sample: RDG A  -  30 - CT27 -  15 - 750 - WH

PRODUCT

750 - 750mA

BEAM ANGLE

-

-

-

15

24

36

15°

24°

36°

COLOR TEMPERATURE 

(CT30)

(CT27)

(CT40)

(CT50)

2700K

3000K

(CT65) 6500K

4000K

5000K

WATTAGE

RDG A 30 - 30W

DRIVER FINISH

-

-

-

WH WHITE

 SI  SILVER

BK BLACK


